P22 000061880

	questor's Name)	
(176	questor's Marrie)	
	d	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
D DIGITUD		—
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
————(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Citing Officer:	
Special instructions to	riing Oncer.	

Office Use Only



900391992799

S. CHATHAM AUG - 8 2022

6970272-0031-003 -496,00

TALLANASSEE FLORIDA

022 AUG -2 PM 2: 2:

SECTIVED.



PECTIVED

August 3, 2022

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: SKY REALTY CORP. Ref. Number: W22000100600

We have received your document for and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P00000045343.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Summer Chatham Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 422A00017304

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Sky Realty Internation	onal Corp.					
					23	
				Art of Inc. File	≛ iς	
				LTD Partnership File		•
				Foreign Corp. File	:	
				L.C. File	c,	
				Fictitious Name File		
				Trade/Service Mark	_	
			<u> </u>	Merger File		
				Art. of Amend. File		
				RA Resignation		
				Dissolution / Withdrawa)		
				Annual Report / Reinstatement		
				Cert. Copy		
				Photo Copy		
				Certificate of Good Standing		
				Certificate of Status	_	
				Certificate of Fictitious Name		
				Corp Record Search		
				Officer Search		
				Fictitious Search		
Signature				Ficultious Owner Search		
<i>3</i>				Vehicle Search		
				Driving Record		
Requested by: SETH	08/05			UCC 1 or 3 File		
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search		
				UCC 11 Retrieval		
Walk-In				Courier		
			1			

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: SKY REALTY INTERNATIONAL COR	RP.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	eles of incorporation and	l a check for:
⊠ \$70.00 □ \$78.75	□ \$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fee Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
		& Certificate of
		Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	PPY REQUIRED
FROM: Diego L. Restrepo, Esq.,		
	(Printed or typed)	
rane	(Timed of typed)	.57
2600 South Douglas Road, Suite	D13	<u>!</u>
	Address	·
•	tudicas	- - -
O O-b El 20404		ر و:
Coral Gables FL, 33134	C 0 7' .	
City.	State & Zip	
305-447-9430		
	elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

rafael@restrepolaw.com

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

he name of the corporati	on shall be:_SKY REALTY INTERNATIO	NAL CORP.	
	IPAL OFFICE Principal street address Road Suite 913	2600 Sc	Mailing address, if different is: outh Douglas Road Suite 913
Coral Gables FL 33	134	Coral	Gables FL 33134
ARTICLE III PURPO	SE ne corporation is organized is: Any and al	I lawful busine:	\$\$. 22 · ·
ne purpose for which the	to composition in organized in:		5
_			-: on
-			<u> </u>
Name and Title	Eduardo Antonio Piedrahita Orrego, P.D. 2600 South Douglas Road Suite 913	Name and Title:	: Alejandro Piedrahita Acosta, D.S. 2600 South Douglas Road Suite 913
rumess	Coral Gables FL 33134	Address.	Coral Gables FL 33134
Name and Title:	Melissa Piedrahita Acosta, D.T.	Name and Title:	·
Address	2600 South Douglas Road Suite 913	Address:	
	Coral Gables FL 33134		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ANTICLEU	DECICTED IN ACCINE		
	<i>REGISTERED AGENT</i> <u>lorida street address</u> (P.O. Box NO T acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	International Corporate Service Inc	-	
Address:	2600 South Douglas Road, Suite 913	_	1\(\sigma_1\)
	Coral Gables FL 33134	_	AUS
			1
	INCORPORATOR		.s
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		ლ
Name:	Diego L. Restrepo Esq.,	-	2
Address:	2600 South Douglas Road, Suite 913	-	
	Coral Gables FI, 33134	-	
ADTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing: late is listed, the date must be specific and cannot		
	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable iffective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requireme	ents, this date will not be listed as
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for familiar with and accept the appointment as register	ed agent and agree to act	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		08/01/2022
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon		
	SOME		